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1111 SE Federal Highway, Suite 100, Stuart, FL 34994
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JENSEN BEACH CLUB

BALANCE

SHEET

PERIOD- 9, AS OF- SEP. 30, 2020

PETTY CASH

OPER-CENTER STATE BANK
OPER-ITHINK M/M

RESV-SC CD .25% 4/22/21
RESV-SC €D .25% 2/13/21
RESV-ITHINK M/M
RESV-SYNV CD .25% 7/30/21
RECEIVABLES - OWNERS
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBT
PREPAID INSURANCE
PREPAID EXPENSES
PREPAID ROYAL GREEN
DEPOSITS-UTILITY

TGTAL ASSETS-
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PREPAID MAINTENANCE FEFS
COMCAST DEFERRED REBATE

TOTAL LIABILITIES-

RESERVES

POOLED RESERVE
FUNDING-POOLED
DISBURSE - PAVING/ASPHALT
INTEREST

DISBURSE-HALLS & STAIRS
DISBURSEMENT - GATE
DISBURSE - LSCP/GROUNDS
DISBURSE-CAP IMPROVEMENT
TOTAL POOLED RESERVE

RESERVE -ROOF
FUNDING-ROOF
DISBURSEMENT - ROOF
TOTAL ROOF RESERVE

* TOTAL RESERVES-

INSURANCE SET-ASIDE FUND

BEGINNING SURPLUS
SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) CURRENT

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

1

50.00

472 .479.66
28,868.69
102.553.15
107,500.91
174,452 .84
206,019.39
8.113.66
(278.30)
48,277.13
5,623.35
6,133.84
25.00

159,819, 32

9,566.61
98,528.42
6,536.24

114,631.27

36,664.29
47,820.00
(525.00)
2,641,22
(2,200.00)
(1,200.00)
(33,994.50)
(3.805.50)
45,400.51

540,949.33
30,284.25

(27,125.00)

544,108.58

5590.526.29
250,000.00

163.125.12
41,536.64

,159,819.32

THIS STATEMENT WAS PREPARED WITHOUT AUDIT AND
IS INTENDED FOR THE USE OF MANAGEMENT ONLY.

D NATE 4A f4e 1AA

BS112



